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MATHURIN 
Joël 

018507V 

PIATEK 
Edouard 

131336K 

BOURY 
Robert 

128384W 

ANGERVILLE DREUX

Remarques : 

GERVAIS 
Jean 

018823Z 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_7 29/01/11

ANGERVILLE
COUTANT 
François 
018926Y 

100 17

24 5.88

ROUSSEAU 
Félix 
130365B 

70

10

28

2.5

MEDARD 
ALAIN 
018261J 

40

4

44

0.90

LENOIR 
Luc 
018260I 

37

3

51

0.72

LALANNE 
Marcel 
018259H 

20

3

47

0.425

GRANGER 
ARSENE 
130363Y 

14

4

49

0.285

DREUX
26 17

5 1.52

DESPIT 
Daniel 

127746I 

37 28 GRAFFEO 
Vito 

019173L 8 1.32

27 44

3 0.61

40 51

10 0.78

7 47

1 0.148

15 46

3 0.326
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